Aug 21 2024 (01:19) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Gorakhpur Special Fare Special/04494 - Exp - NR
HRI/Hardoi to BBK/Barabanki Junction
3h 57m - 130 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 05:40 0 |1 0 25 |219 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 06:28 06:30 2m (0 |1 20 |55 |217 |NR
3 |PKW |Pilkhua 06:58 07:00 2m |0 |1 46 |61 NR
4 |HPU |Hapur Junction 07:11 07:13 2m |0 |1 57 |68 (214 [NR
5 |AMRO |Amroha 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |1 131 |41 |216 |NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 09:05 09:10 5m (0 |1 161 |47 |[193 |[NR
7 |RMU |Rampur Junction 09:45 09:47 2m |0 |1 188 |68 |191 [NR
8 |BE Bareilly Junction 10:43 10:45 2m |0 |1 252 |58 NR
9 |SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction 11:58 12:00 2m (0 |1 322 |70 [155 |NR
10 |HRI |Hardoi 12:54 12:56 2m [0 |1 385 (74 [141 [NR
11 [BLM |Balamau Junction 13:23 13:25 2m |0 |1 418 |48 |136 |[NR
12 [LKO  [Lucknow Charbagh NR |14:50 15:00 10m |2 |1 486 (15 |124 [NR
13 |BBK [Barabanki junction 16:53 16:55 2m 1 515 |68 [125 |NR
14 |JLD Jarwal Road 17:33 17:35 2m (0 |1 558 |55 [112 [NER
15 |GD Gonda Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |2 |1 604 |67 |105 |[NER
16 |[MUR |Mankapur Junction 18:55 18:57 2m |0 |1 632 |- 106 [NER
17 |BST  |Basti 19:10 19:12 2m |0 |1 692 (77 (99 [NER
18 |KLD  |Khalilabad 19:35 19:37 2m [0 |1 722 (21 |84 |[NER
19 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 21:15 2 756 |- 84 |NER

Aug 21 2024 (01:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



